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2018/2019 Winter Challenger League Schedule

Date Place
12-9 Away
12-16 Home
1-6 Home
1-13 Away
1-27 Away
2-10 Away

Opponent

Lakewood
Lacey
Central
Toms River
Lakewood

Central (Barnegat)

Buddies

Interact
Boys B-Ball
Boys B-Ball
Boys B-Ball
Interact

Interact

Time

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00

All Home games are played in the 9/10 gym at the high school unless otherwise notified.

*Parenthesis shows team playing with us, and NOT the location of the game*

Please contact Coach Kelly by Wednesday the week of a game if your son/daughter will be playing.

School Phone: 609-597-9481 ext. 2329

Cell Phone: 609-709-3343

E-mail: kfrischmann@srsd.net



