



## Southern Regional School District 2018/2019 Winter Challenger League Schedule

Date	Place	Opponent	Buddies	Time
12-9	Away	Lakewood	Interact	10:00
12-16	Home	Lacey	Boys B-Ball	10:00
1-6	Home	Central	Boys B-Ball	10:00
1-13	Away	Toms River	Boys B-Ball	10:00
1-27	Away	Lakewood	Interact	10:00
2-10	Away	Central (Barnegat)	Interact	10:00

All Home games are played in the 9/10 gym at the high school unless otherwise notified.

\*Parenthesis shows team playing with us, and NOT the location of the game\*

Please contact Coach Kelly by Wednesday the week of a game if your son/daughter will be playing.

**School Phone:** 609-597-9481 ext. 2329 **Cell Phone:** 609-709-3343 **E-mail:** kfrischmann@srsd.net